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Appearance: Brown granulated powder with white 
powder and characteristic flavor and taste.

Benefit: For your libido, relieve fatigue and stress.

Daily intake: 1 sachet/day with 4 oz of hot water.

Packing: 15 sachets/box.

MACA COFFEE

Serving Size: 1 Sachet (10 g)
Servings Per Container: 15

% NRV

Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calories.

**Daily value not established.

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients:�MCT powder, Erythritol, Sodium 
chloride, Sucralose.

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Maca extract
Tongkat ali extract
Goji berry extract
Horny goat weed extract
Ginseng extract
Cordyceps militaris powder
Oyster powder
Raspberry powder
Coffee powder
Zinc
Vitamin E
Selenium

300 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

50 mg
200 mg
100 mg
200 mg

2,500 mg
14 mg
15 mg

55 mcg

**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

127%
100%
100%



Appearance: Berry gummy with raspberry flavor and 
purple red color, smooth surface.
Benefit: Help you rest up and improve your immune 
system.
Daily intake: 2 gummies/day before bed time.
Coating: Oil coating
Average gummy weight: 2.5 g/piece.

IMMUNITY SLEEP

Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings Per Container: 30

% DV*

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

** Daily value not established.

Amount Per Serving

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Vitamin C
Zinc
Selenium
L-theanine
Melatonin
Lemon balm extract
Elderberry extract
Echinacea extract

90 mg
5 mg

15 mcg
100 mg

3 mg
20 mg
65 mg
20 mg

100%
45%
27%

**
**
**
**
**

Other Ingredients: Glucose, sugar, pectin, citricacid, 
sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot 
juice concentrated.



Appearance: Bear gummy with berry flavor smooth 
surface.
Benefit: Provide daily vitamins for kids.
Daily intake: 2 gummies/day. 
Coating: Oil coating.
Average gummy weight: 2.5 g/piece.

Kids Multi-Vitamin 
Gummies

Other Ingredients: Isomalt, maltitol, pectin, citric acid, 
sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot
juice concentrated, oragainc Fruit Blend (Blueberry, 
Orange,Lemon).

Serving Size: 1 Gummy
Servings Per Container: 60

% Daily Value*
  Ages 2-3 yrs

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

** Daily value not established.

Amount Per Serving  
 1 gummy

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin B6
Folate

Vitamin B12
Biotin
Pantothenic acid
Iodine
Zinc
Choline
Inositol

390 mcg
10 mg
3 mcg
4 mg

0.5 mg
221 DEF mcg

(Folic acid=130 mcg)
2.6 mcg
30 mcg

3 mg
21 mcg

1 mg
0.02 mg
20 mcg

130%
67%
20%
67%

100%
147%

289%
375%
150%

23%
33%

< 1%
**



Appearance: Star gummy with berry flavor, smooth surface.
Benefit: Provide daily vitamins for teen girls
Daily intake: 2 gummies/day 
Coating: Oil coating
Average gummy weight: 2.5 g/piece

Teen Girls’ Multi
-Vitamin Gummies

Other Ingredients: Glucose, sugar, pectin, citricacid, sodium citrate, natural 
flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated.

Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings Per Container: 30

% DV*

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

Amount Per Serving

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Niacin
Vitamin B6
Folate

Biotin
Vitamin B12
Pantothenic acid
Calcium
Zinc
Iodine
Selenium
Chromium

750 mcg
45 mg

25 mcg
15 mg

8 mg
2.5 mg

340 DFE mcg
(Folic acid=200 mcg)

750 mcg
24 mcg

5 mg
100 mg

5 mg
75 mcg
55 mcg
35 mcg

83%
50%

125%
100%

50%
147%

85%

2,500%
1,000%

100%
7.7%
45%
50%

100%
100%



Appearance: Apple gummy with lemon & berry flavor and 
yellow color, smooth surface.
Benefit: Provide daily vitamins for prenatal women, contain 
folic acid and DHA, good for baby & mommy.
Daily intake: 2 gummies/day 
Coating: Oil coating
Average gummy weight: 2.5 g/piece

Prenatal Multi
-Vitamin Gummies

Other Ingredients: Glucose, sugar, pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural 
flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated.

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Niacin
Vitamin B6
Folate

Vitamin B12
Choline
Iodine
Zinc
Omega 3
-EPA
-DHA

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

** Daily value not established.

Amount Per Serving

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings Per Container: 30

650 mcg
30 mg

20 mcg
14.3 mg

18 mg
2 mg

680 DEF mcg
(Folic acid=400 mcg)

3.5 mcg
10 mg

150 mcg
3 mg

70 mg
10 mg
50 mg

72%
33%

100%
95%

113%
117%
170%

146%
0.4%

100%
27%

**
**
**



Appearance: Button gummy with yellow color, smooth surface.
Benefit: Help you boost your immune system and detox.
Daily intake: 2 gummies/day 
Coating: Oil coating
Average gummy weight: 3 g/piece

Sea Moss Gummies

% Daily Value*

Sea moss

** Daily value not established.

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Glucose, sugar, pectin, citr ic acid, sodium citrate, 
vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated.

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 3 Gummies
Servings Per Container: 30

1200 mg **



Appearance: Grape gummy with berry flavor and color, 
smooth surface.
Benefit: Radiate. Rejuvenate. Refresh. Look and feel your 
best.
Daily intake: 2 gummies/day 
Coating: Oil coating
Average gummy weight: 2.5 g/piece

Super Fruit 
Gummies

Other Ingredients: Glucose, sugar, pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural 
flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated.

Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings Per Container: 30

% DV*

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

** Daily value not established.

Amount Per Serving

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Vitamin E

Folate

Biotin

Zinc

Silica (From bamboo extract)

Super fruit blend

Acerola berry, Lemon extract, Blueberry extract, Acai berry extract, Pomegranate 

extract, Tomato extract, Grape seed extract, Amla fruit extract

600 mcg

40 mg

10 mg

170 DFE mcg

(Folic acid=100 mcg)

500 mcg

4 mg

10 mg

80 mg

67%

44%

67%

43%

1,667%

36%

**

**
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