

New Arrival

We Aspire To Make The World Healthier

♥ Unit 138-140, Vanke Star Online, No 2, Road Wuhe South, BanTian, Shenzhen, China Tel: +86 755-8347-0119

Website: www.pagpharmatech.com

Q USA: 8691 S 700 W Sandy UT 84070, USA

HK: Rm B1, 1/F, Kapok Industrial Bldg, 373 To Kwa Wan Rd, To Kwa Wan, Kln, HK

MACA COFFEE

Appearance: Brown granulated powder with white powder and characteristic flavor and taste.

Benefit: For your libido, relieve fatigue and stress.

Daily intake: 1 sachet/day with 4 oz of hot water.

Packing: 15 sachets/box.

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 1 Sachet (10 g) Servings Per Container: 15

	Amount Per Serving	% NRV
Maca extract	300 mg	**
Tongkat ali extract	100 mg	**
Goji berry extract	100 mg	**
Horny goat weed extract	100 mg	**
Ginseng extract	50 mg	**
Cordyceps militaris powder	200 mg	**
Oyster powder	100 mg	**
Raspberry powder	200 mg	**
Coffee powder	2,500 mg	**
Zinc	14 mg	127%
Vitamin E	15 mg	100%
Selenium	55 mca	100%

Percent Daily Value based on 2,000 calories. **Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: MCT powder, Erythritol, Sodium chloride, Sucralose.



IMMUNITY SLEEP

Appearance: Berry gummy with raspberry flavor and purple red color, smooth surface.

Benefit: Help you rest up and improve your immune system.

Daily intake: 2 gummies/day before bed time.

Coating: Oil coating

Average gummy weight: 2.5 g/piece.

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Gummies Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Vitamin C	90 mg	100%
Zinc	5 mg	45%
Selenium	15 mcg	27%
L-theanine	100 mg	**
Melatonin	3 mg	**
Lemon balm extract	20 mg	**
Elderberry extract	65 mg	**
Echinacea extract	20 mg	**

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

** Daily value not established

Other Ingredients: Glucose, sugar, pectin, citricacid, sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated.



Kids Multi-Vitamin Gummies

Appearance: Bear gummy with berry flavor smooth surface.

Benefit: Provide daily vitamins for kids.

Daily intake: 2 gummies/day.
Coating: Oil coating.

Average gummy weight: 2.5 g/piece.

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 1 Gummy Servings Per Container: 60

	Amount Per Serving 1 gummy	% Daily Value* Ages 2-3 yrs
Vitamin A	390 mcg	130%
Vitamin C	10 mg	67%
Vitamin D3	3 mcg	20%
Vitamin E	4 mg	67%
Vitamin B6	0.5 mg	100%
Folate	221 DEF mcg	147%
	(Folic acid=130 mcg)	,
Vitamin B12	2.6 mcg	289%
Biotin	30 mcg	375%
Pantothenic acid	3 mg	150%
Iodine	21 mcg	23%
Zinc	1 mg	33%
Choline	0.02 mg	< 1%
Inositol	20 mcg	***

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

** Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: Isomalt, maltitol, pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated, oragainc Fruit Blend (Blueberry, Orange-Lemon).



Teen Girls' Multi -Vitamin Gummies

Appearance: Star gummy with berry flavor, smooth surface. Benefit: Provide daily vitamins for teen girls

Daily intake: 2 gummies/day

Coating: Oil coating Average gummy weight: 2.5 g/piece

Serving Size: 2 Gummies

Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Vitamin A	750 mcg	83%
Vitamin C	45 mg	50%
Vitamin D3	25 mcg	125%
Vitamin E	15 mg	100%
Niacin	8 mg	50%
Vitamin B6	2.5 mg	147%
Folate	340 DFE mcg	85%
(Folic acid=200 mcg)		
Biotin	750 mcg	2.500%
Vitamin B12	24 mcg	1.000%
Pantothenic acid	5 mg	100%
Calcium	100 mg	7.7%
Zinc	5 mg	45%
lodine	75 mcg	50%
Selenium	55 mcg	100%
Chromium	35 mcg	100%

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

Other Ingredients: Glucose, sugar, pectin, citricacid, sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated.



Prenatal Multi -Vitamin Gummies

Appearance: Apple gummy with lemon & berry flavor and yellow color, smooth surface.

Benefit: Provide daily vitamins for prenatal women, contain folic acid and DHA, good for baby & mommy.

Daily intake: 2 gummies/day

Coating: Oil coating

Average gummy weight: 2.5 g/piece

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Gummies Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Vitamin A	650 mcg	72%
Vitamin C	30 mg	33%
Vitamin D3	20 mcg	100%
Vitamin E	14.3 mg	95%
Niacin	18 mg	113%
Vitamin B6	2 mg	117%
Folate	680 DEF mcg	170%
	(Folic acid=400 mcg)	
Vitamin B12	3.5 mcg	146%
Choline	10 mg	0.4%
lodine	150 mcg	100%
Zinc	3 mg	27%
Omega 3	70 mg	**
-EPA	10 mg	**
-DHA	50 mg	**

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

** Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: Glucose, sugar, pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated.



Sea Moss Gummies

Appearance: Button gummy with yellow color, smooth surface. **Benefit:** Help you boost your immune system and detox.

Daily intake: 2 gummies/day

Coating: Oil coating

Average gummy weight: 3 g/piece

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 3 Gummies

Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Sea moss	1200 mg	**

** Daily value not established

Other Ingredients: Glucose, sugar, pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated.



Super Fruit Gummies

Appearance: Grape gummy with berry flavor and color, smooth surface

Benefit: Radiate. Rejuvenate. Refresh. Look and feel your

hest

Daily intake: 2 gummies/day

Coating: Oil coating Average gummy weight: 2.5 g/piece

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Gummies Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Vitamin A	600 mcg	67%
Vitamin C	40 mg	44%
Vitamin E	10 mg	67%
Folate	170 DFE mcg	43%
	(Folic acid=100 mcg)	
Biotin	500 mcg	1,667%
Zinc	4 mg	36%
Silica (From bamboo extract)	10 mg	**
Super fruit blend	80 mg	**

Acerola berry, Lemon extract, Blueberry extract, Acai berry extract, Pomegranate extract. Tomato extract, Grape seed extract, Amla fruit extract

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

** Daily value not established

Other Ingredients: Glucose, sugar, pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated

